Trophy Report #1 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES

Shooters 24

Total
Squad
UT 4.4
ut 1.2
UT 34
UT 43
Ut 13
Ut 4.2
ut 23
Ut 1.4
UT 45
Ut 6.2
Ut 25
Ut 51
UT 65
UT 52
ut 41
UT 35
Ut 24
Ut 32
UT 54

WY 6.4
Ut 11
WY 6.3
Ut 3.3
UT 53

20 73947
02 14709
20 73007
95 02699
86 02348
08 15156
83 00790
19 32778
20 73949
41 02940
19 38271
52 01122
18 50220
18 50891
16 25733
18 59643
19 37839
99 03571
92 02047
82 02824
16 24749
13 13425
13 15669
90 04059

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

COOK TYE

CARTER CHANCE
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
STREET BOBBY G
CARTER CLAIR E
WRIGHT PAM

DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
THOMPSON LEXIE MAY
COOK DAXTON

EPP GAEL D
BRINKERHOFF KELLY E
BROWN GLEN E

WHITE NICKOLAS K
PIERCE KOOPER
SCOTT MICHAEL
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
HALL CHARLIE D
MAJERS GENE
BUSHNELL GARY W
LEWIS BRUCE

CARTER BRADYN S
TOMLIN BOB

HARWELL JERRI A
BATLEY JERRY K

SJ

SV
LDl
SV
LDI

SJ
SV

SV

SV
VT

JRG

LDl

4/25/2022 8:23:32 AM

AAA

AA

95
94

91

86

80

78
76
66

88
88
88

81
81

79

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 80
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C D
I I
I I
| 92 |
I I
| 89 |
I I
I I
I I
I I
84 | |
84 | |
82 | |
81 | |
I I
I I
81 | |
81 | |
I I
I I
I I
I I
I I
| 64|
I 6 |



Trophy Report #2 - 100 HANDICAP

Shooters 32

Total
Squad
UT 84
ut 22
ut 7.2
UT 54
UT 45
Ut 31
Ut 15
UT 4.4
UT 43
UT 35
ut 21
ut 11
UT 52
Ut 93
Ut 42
L 91

WYy 6.2
Ut 33
Ut 24
Ut 14
UT 3.2
ut 7.3
WY 6.3
UT 65
Ut 23
Ut 7.4
UT 6.4
Ut 9.2
UT 51
Ut 1.2
Ut 13
UT 53

19 37839
16 24749
10 13516
92 02047
20 73949
19 32778
18 50220
20 73947
95 02699
18 59643
20 73007
2116420
18 50891
91 04394
16 25733
95 00306
82 02824
13 10747
83 00790
2111129
13 15669
02 14709
13 13425
99 03571
86 02348
08 15156
41 02940
99 10759
52 01122
21 19500
21 13898
90 04059

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HALL CHARLIE D
CARTER BRADYN S
GOOCH BRIAN B
BUSHNELL GARY W
COOK DAXTON
THOMPSON LEXIE MAY
WHITE NICKOLAS K
COOK TYE

STREET BOBBY G
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
GOJKOVIC DARKO
PIERCE KOOPER
OAKEY TRAVIS
SCOTT MICHAEL
GALE DAN

LEWIS BRUCE
GOOCH JR BRIAN B
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
NIELSEN HANK J
HARWELL JERRI A
CARTER CHANCE
TOMLIN BOB
MAJERS GENE
CARTER CLAIR E
WRIGHT PAM

EPP GAEL D

OAKEY AMBER C
BROWN GLEN E
DELJANIN DESANKA
PIERCE CINDY L
BATLEY JERRY K

JRG

VT
SJ
LDI

SJ

JR
SV

LDl

SV
SV
LDl
SV

SV
LDI
LDI

4/25/2022 8:23:50 AM

26.
27.

87
87
87

86
84

81
80

75
75
73

71
70

68

23.

25.5

90

82

79
79

72

69

56

19.
22.5

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 78

91

87
87

84
83
83

79
78
77
76

68
66

195 |
235 |
27 |
26.5 |
27 |
19.5
21 |
27 |
27 |
19 |
22 |
215
25 |
27 |
26.5 |
25 |
255 |
22 |
225
19 |
21 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
23.5 |
26.5 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
21 |
19 |
25 |



Trophy Report #3 - 100 SINGLES
Shooters 30

Total
Squad
ut 71
UT 43

WY 6.3
UT 45
UT 4.4
Ut 4.2
ut 23
UT 54
Ut 25
Ut 24
ut 7.2
UT 65
ut 7.4
UT 34
ut 7.3
UT 52
Ut 51
WYy 6.2
Ut 15
UT 6.4
Ut 11
ut 2.2
Ut 13
UT 3.2
Ut 1.4
Ut 3.3
UT 53
UT 35
Ut 6.1
Ut 1.2

02 14709
95 02699
13 13425
20 73949
20 73947
16 25733
10 13516
92 02047
19 37839
08 15156
16 24749
NwW 00011
19 32778
20 73007
86 02348
18 50891
52 01122
82 02824
18 50220
41 02940
21 16420
13 10747
83 00790
13 15669
2111129
21 13898
90 04059
18 59643
52 05000
21 19500

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CARTER CHANCE

STREET BOBBY G

TOMLIN BOB

COOK DAXTON SJ
COOK TYE

SCOTT MICHAEL

GOOCH BRIAN B

BUSHNELL GARY W VT
HALL CHARLIE D

WRIGHT PAM LDl
CARTER BRADYN S JRG
CONDER JOHN C.

THOMPSON LEXIE MAY LDI
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN SJ
CARTER CLAIR E SV
PIERCE KOOPER

BROWN GLEN E SV
LEWIS BRUCE

WHITE NICKOLAS K

EPP GAEL D SV
GOJKOVIC DARKO

GOOCH JR BRIAN B JR
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K SV
HARWELL JERRI A LDl
NIELSEN HANK J

PIERCE CINDY L LDI

BATLEY JERRY K

RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L

OSTLER GENE C

DELJANIN DESANKA LDI

4/25/2022 8:24:04 AM

AAA

AA

99
99

96

98

98

97

95

95

94

91

90

89
88

87
87

96

95

92
91

90

89

77
75

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 90

88

90

84
84
81
79

74

AA
AA
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Trophy Report #4 - 50 PAIR DOUBLES
Shooters 46

Total
Squad
UT 4.4
ut 7.4
Ut 15

WY 9.4
Ut 4.2
Ut 1.4
ut 11
UT 35
Ut 33
WY 6.4
ut 41
Ut 75
Ut 51
Ut 6.2
UT 34
ut 91
ut 71
Ut 31
Ut 83
Ut 81
UT 65
Ut 6.1
UT 5.2
ut 21
Ut 13
UT 10.2
UT 10.1
UT 5.4
UT 53
Ut 25
Ut 43
Ut 9.2
ut 7.2
Ut 3.2
Ut 23
UT 10.3
ut 7.3
UT 55
UT 45
ut 22
Ut 95
UT 84
WY 6.3
Ut 93
Ul 82
Ut 24

20 73007
05 15416
20 73949
16 28635
13 16389
20 73947
16 25733
96 03692
02 14709
82 02824
19 36622
08 15156
52 01122
41 02940
52 00702
95 04116
97 00770
19 39392
18 56002
0115725
18 50220
83 00790
18 50891
20 73592
95 02699
18 56710
NW 00011
92 02047
05 11802
19 37839
20 73590
10 14340
18 56001
86 02348
21 16282
17 76521
18 55796
83 03073
18 59643
2116283
02 10643
22 07009
13 13425
13 15665
01 11657
2111480

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
FOGARTY AUBREY
COOK DAXTON
ELARDI NICO J
HILTON MIKE J
COOK TYE

SCOTT MICHAEL
ANDERSON JAYME B
CARTER CHANCE
LEWIS BRUCE
TISDALE MICHAEL S
WRIGHT PAM
BROWN GLEN E
EPP GAEL D
BACHMAN BRUCE
MECHAM BLADE V
OTTESEN STEVE M
SIMMONS JOHN D
BLAIN GARRETT M
PENNEY JACE R
WHITE NICKOLAS K
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
PIERCE KOOPER
HALL BEN

STREET BOBBY G
MEAD JAYDON B
CONDER JOHN C.
BUSHNELL GARY W
ERICKSON DALE R
HALL CHARLIE D
HALL DAVID
LAYTON VIC
DUVALL BRENT
CARTER CLAIR E
HUBER TRACE
MEAD BLISS R
DUVALL TANJE D
MOUSLEY BARRY K
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
HUBER BRENDEN
DANIELS DEWEY R
FITZGERALD COLE
TOMLIN BOB
JOHNSON DAVID T
PENNEY LEAVITT D
HUBER NATASHA

SJ

SJ

VT

LDl
SV
SV
VT

SBVT

SV

VT

SBVT

SV

SV
SJ

LDI
SBVT

SV

LDI

4/25/2022 8:24:19 AM

AAA

AA

92

92

91

93
93

92

91

88

86

85

84

82

82

70

92

87

85

84

84

82

82

81
81
81

63
62

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 82

C D
94 | | C
| I A
| I A
| | AA
| I A
| | AA
| I B
| | AA
| I A
| I A
| I B
| I A
86 | | c
| I B
| I A
| I B
| I A
| I B
83 | | c
| I B
82 | | C
| I A
| I B
82 | | C
| I A
81 | | C
| I B
| I B
| I B
81 | I c
| 80 | D
| 79 | D
79 | I c
| 79 | D
| 78 | D
75 | I c
I 75 | D
75 | | c
74 | | c
72 | | c
I 70 | D
I 70 | D
I I A
I 69 | D
I I B
I I B



Trophy Report #5 - 100 HANDICAP

Total Shooters 55
Squad

UT 44 2116283
UT 22 1850220
UT 25 1859643
UT 41 2073592
WY 10.3 1628635
UT 95 1856710
UT 104 0515416
WY 7.2 8202824
UT 1.2 0214709
UT 45 1937839
UT 15 2073949
UT 14 2073947
UT 114 1856002
UT 11.2 2073853
UT 105 0815156
UT 10.1 9700770
UT 51 5201122
UT 11.3 0113712
UT 7.4 4102940
UT 1.3 9502699
UT 115 2207009
UT 11.1 0111657
UT 81 1936622
UT 7.1 0511802
UT 6.5 2069033
UT 9.3 1939392
UT 7.5 9603692
UT 6.4 8300790
UT 1.1 1625733
IL 121 9500306
UT 83 0115725
UT 5.4 9202047
UT 43 2116282
UT 4.2 2111480
UT 35 0214970
UT 3.2 8602348
UT 124 9910759
UT 63 2118311
UT 55 8303073
UT 123 9104394
UT 6.2 2069032
UT 2.4 2073007
UT 9.1 9504116
UT 31 0210643
UT 84 8806608
WY 7.3 1313425
UT 3.4 5200702
UT 94 1776521
UT 6.1 1855796
UT 82 1316389
UT 52 1850891
UT 23 2113898
UT 10.2 1856001

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HUBER BRENDEN
WHITE NICKOLAS K
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
HALL BEN

ELARDI NICO J
MEAD JAYDON B
FOGARTY AUBREY
LEWIS BRUCE
CARTER CHANCE
HALL CHARLIE D
COOK DAXTON
COOK TYE

BLAIN GARRETT M
PENNEY DRAYE O
WRIGHT PAM
OTTESEN STEVE M
BROWN GLEN E
MARTINEZ BOBBI JO
EPP GAEL D

STREET BOBBY G
FITZGERALD COLE
PENNEY LEAVITT D
TISDALE MICHAEL S
ERICKSON DALE R
PEARCE SCOTT H
SIMMONS JOHN D
ANDERSON JAYME B
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
SCOTT MICHAEL
GALE DAN

PENNEY JACE R
BUSHNELL GARY W
HUBER TRACE
HUBER NATASHA
KISER JOHN R
CARTER CLAIR E
OAKEY AMBER C
MEENDERINK MICHAEL A
MOUSLEY BARRY K
OAKEY TRAVIS
PEARCE KATRINA
GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
MECHAM BLADE V
DANIELS DEWEY R
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M
TOMLIN BOB
BACHMAN BRUCE
MEAD BLISS R
DUVALL TANJE D
HILTON MIKE J
PIERCE KOOPER
PIERCE CINDY L
DUVALL BRENT

SJ

LDI
LDl
SBVT
SV
LDI
SV

SBVT

SV

VT
SJ
LDI
VT
SV

VT
SBVT

LDI

SJ

SV

VT

LDI
VT

LDI

4/25/2022 8:24:41 AM

26.
27.

90

89

89

88
88

87
87
87

86
86

85

84

84

83

81
80

78
78
78

75

64

23.

25.5

89

85

83
83

83
83
82

79

75

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 83

22.5

96
95
94
91

90

88

87
87

86

85
85

85

84

84

83
83

82

80
80
79

i
i

68

21 |
21 |
19|
20 |
27 |
215
27 |
255 |
27 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
20 |
19 |
26.5 |
27 |
27 |
19 |
27 |
27 |
19 |
20 |
255 |
26 |
20.5 |
225 |
27 |
225 |
26.5 |
25 |
255 |
26.5 |
19 |
19 |
24.5 |
23.5 |
25 |
20 |
27 |
27 |
19 |
22 |
22 |
25 |
27 |
27 |
26 |
21.5 |
19.5 |
26 |
25 |
19 |
26 |



Trophy Report #5 - 100 HANDICAP 4/25/2022 8:24:41 AM Page 2
Total Shooters 55 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

- - 26. 23. 19.

Squad Name . . 27. 25.5 22.5

UT 9.2 1014340 LAYTONVIC SV | | | | | | 61 | 20 |
UT 5.3 9004059 BATLEY JERRY K | | | [ | 60 | | 25 |



Trophy Report #6 - 100 SINGLES

Shooters 50

Total
Squad
uT 114
Ut 81
ut 1.2
UT 85
WY 65
uT 113
UT 84
uT 10.1
ut 71
WYy 33
Ut 31
ut 91
Ut 6.3
UT 54
ut 21
Ut 15
IL 102
UT 44
Ut 14
ut 41
wy 3.2
UT 25
Ut 24
Ut 75
Ut 4.2
Ut 9.3
Ut 9.2
UT 5.2
UT 35
UT 3.4
ut 2.2
UT 115
Ut 9.4
UT 6.4
Ut 6.1
UT 104
ut 7.3
UT 45
Ul 82
Ul 6.2
UT 55
Ul 51
UT 103
ut 7.2
Ut 43
ut 23
Ut 83
Ut 95
Ut 7.4
UT 53

18 56002
97 00770
16 25733
08 15156
16 28635
16 25077
05 15416
91 04394
19 39392
13 13425
18 50220
95 04116
13 16389
92 02047
20 73592
20 73949
95 00306
20 73007
20 73947
83 00790
82 02824
19 37839
21 16283
18 56710
86 02348
02 10643
01 15725
18 50891
02 14970
52 00702
21 11480
19 32724
52 05000
41 02940
05 11802
99 10759
01 11657
18 59643
18 56001
19 36622
83 03073
52 01122
22 07009
20 73853
21 13898
21 16282
18 55796
01 13712
17 76521
90 04059

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

BLAIN GARRETT M
OTTESEN STEVE M
SCOTT MICHAEL
WRIGHT PAM
ELARDI NICO J
BLAIN TROY
FOGARTY AUBREY
OAKEY TRAVIS
SIMMONS JOHN D
TOMLIN BOB
WHITE NICKOLAS K
MECHAM BLADE V
HILTON MIKE J
BUSHNELL GARY W
HALL BEN

COOK DAXTON
GALE DAN

GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN
COOK TYE
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
LEWIS BRUCE

HALL CHARLIE D
HUBER BRENDEN
MEAD JAYDON B
CARTER CLAIR E
DANIELS DEWEY R
PENNEY JACE R
PIERCE KOOPER
KISER JOHN R
BACHMAN BRUCE
HUBER NATASHA
FITZGERALD CASEY
OSTLER GENE C
EPP GAEL D
ERICKSON DALE R
OAKEY AMBER C
PENNEY LEAVITT D
RASMUSSEN CLAYTON L
DUVALL BRENT
TISDALE MICHAEL S
MOUSLEY BARRY K
BROWN GLEN E
FITZGERALD COLE
PENNEY DRAYE O
PIERCE CINDY L
HUBER TRACE
DUVALL TANJE D
MARTINEZ BOBBI JO
MEAD BLISS R
BATLEY JERRY K

SBVT

LDl

VT
VT

SJ

SJ

SV

SV

VT
VT
LDI
JR

SV
SBVT

SBVT
SV

LDI
LDI
SJ
LDI
LDI

4/25/2022 8:24:55 AM

AAA

AA

100

99
98
98
97

97

96

92

100
99

97

97

96
96

95
95
94

94

92

90
90

87

87

96

96

95

94
94

92
92
92
92
90
90

89
89

87

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 92

C D
100 | | C
| | AA
I I A
I I A
| | AA
| | AA
| | AA
| | AA
I I A
| | AA
I I A
I I B
I I A
I I A
I I B
| | AA
I I B
I I A
I I A
I I A
I I B
I I B
I I A
93 | | Cc
93 | | Cc
I I A
| | AA
I I B
I I B
I I B
I I B
I I B
I I B
I I A
I I A
89 | [ C
I I B
I I B
88 | | C
I I A
I I B
I I A
85 | | C
I 84 | D
| 84 | D
| 84 | D
83 | | c
| 82 | D
75 | | C
| 70 | D



